Y

UGREEN

MORE FOR YOU

UGREEN {f&sER

UGREEN
UGREEN
UGREEN
UGREEN
UGREEN
UGREEN
UGREEN
UGREEN
UGREEN
UGREEN
UGREEN
UGREEN
UGREEN
UGREEN
UGREEN
UGREEN
UGREEN
UGREEN
UGREEN
UGREEN
UGREEN
UGREEN
UGREEN
UGREEN
UGREEN
UGREEN
UGREEN
UGREEN
UGREEN
UGREEN
UGREEN
UGREEN
UGREEN
UGREEN
UGREEN

USB-C to L&ILightning—2JJL 1m

Dual USB-C/\J 6-in-1

USB-C/\J 9-in-1

Nexode £ _F2iRFTERR 200W 4C2A 6/R—~ TSv o
25000mAh REE2FRFREE/ 1IN\ —

10000mAh Y1y bRV L AFEBMIGE/ AL\ U —
Nexode 10000mAh 2way 2iR7EE €/\7JL/\v > — 30W
Nexode 20000mAh 2way2iRFEEE/ 1)L/ \wFU— 100W
Nexode SURFEESE 30W GaN 1C 17/R— b

Nexode 2iRFEERF 45W GaN 2C 27/R— b~

Nexode 2iRFEESE 65W GaN 2C1A 37/R— b

Nexode 2iRFEEEF 100W GaN 3C1A 47/R—

Nexode £ _F2i#RFEESE 300W GaN 4C1A 5/R— b

Nexode Pro SiRFEE2s 65W GaN 2C1A 3/R— b

Nexode Pro 2iR7EESs 100W GaN 2C1A 37/R— b

Nexode Pro SURFEE2s 160W GaN 3C1A 4/R— b

Nexode RG 2iRFEESR 30W GaN 1C AXFUv T —
Nexode RG 2i%7cE2% 30W GaN 1C W&L\3 (BER)
Nexode RG ZuEFEE2E 65W GaN 2C1A A&FUw L —
Revodok Pro 7-in-1 USB-C /\J'

Revodok 9-in-1 USB-C /\J'

Revodok 6-in-1 USB-C /\J

USB-C to USB-C —JJL 1m 100W

USB-C to USB-C &—2JJL 2m 100W

USB-C to USB-C L4 —2JL 1m 100W JS5v 2

USB-C to USB-C L& —JJL 2m 100W TS5wv &

USB-C to USB-C BifiiAF - O > fwiEsiRFcE S —TJ )L 1m 100W
USB-C to USB-C &MA T O > fwiESiRFE S —T)L 2m 100W
USB-C to USB-C —JJL 1.5m 100W

USB-C to USB-C &—2JJL 3m 100W

USB-C to USB-C L4 —J)JL 3m 100W JSwv &

USB-C to USB-C mifLF SuRFTE S —JJL 100W 1m

USB-C to USB-C ML= SuRFTE S —JJL 100W 2m

USB-C to USB-C BMAF - O fmESRFTES—TIL Im TSy
USB-C to USB-C BfAF - O iRiE=iRFEES — T )L 1m TJ)L—

ROA
ROA

60763
80856
90119
90551
UGR-BY-000001
UGR-BY-000002
UGR-BY-000004
UGR-BY-000006
UGR-OT-000001
UGR-0T-000002
UGR-OT-000003
UGR-0OT-000004
UGR-OT-000007
UGR-0OT-000008
UGR-OT-000010
UGR-OT-000011
UGR-OT-000012
UGR-OT-000013
UGR-OT-000014
UGR-OT-000015
UGR-OT-000018
UGR-OT-000019
UGR-OT-100001
UGR-0T-100002
UGR-OT-100003
UGR-0OT-100004
UGR-OT-100005
UGR-OT-100006
UGR-OT-100008
UGR-OT-100009
UGR-OT-100010
UGR-OT-100011
UGR-OT-100012
UGR-OT-100013
UGR-OT-100015

6957303867639
6957303888566
6957303891191
6957303895519
4512223696565
4512223696718
4512223697081
4512223697104
4512223696572
4512223696589
4512223696596
4512223696602
4512223696725
4512223696732
4512223696756
4512223696763
4512223697005
4512223697012
4512223697029
4512223697036
4512223697067
4512223697074
4512223696633
4512223696640
4512223696657
4512223696664
4512223696671
4512223696688
4512223697111
4512223697128
4512223697135
4512223697142
4512223697159
4512223697166
4512223697180

&2 TL0%BATY

¥1,680
¥3,580
¥5,980
¥19,980
¥12,980
¥6,580
¥5,680
¥8,980
¥2,080
¥3,480
¥4,980
¥7,480
¥26,980
¥5,880
¥8,990
¥15,480
¥3,280
¥3,280
¥5,980
¥5,980
¥7,980
¥4,480
¥990
¥1,390
¥1,290
¥1,390
¥1,190
¥1,390
¥1,190
¥1,890
¥1,990
¥1,380
¥1,590
¥1,190
¥1,190

¥1,990
¥4,280
¥6,980
¥24,880
¥13,980
¥6,980
¥5,980
¥10,980
¥2,580
¥3,980
¥5,480
¥7,980
¥29,980
¥6,480
¥9,480
¥15,980
¥3,980
¥3,980
¥6,480
¥6,480
¥8,980
¥4,980
¥1,190
¥1,490
¥1,490
¥1,690
¥1,490
¥1,690
¥1,390
¥1,990
¥2,090
¥1,590
¥1,790
¥1,490
¥1,490

FOCAL POINT 2024.8.1



